BRC Via Linda Lanes Results

06/09/2012 - 06/10/2012
74 Entries - 20 Prize Winners - 1 in 3.8 Cash Ratio

"A" Division Quarter Finalists

Pos. Bowler Name
2nd Brian Waugh
3rd Josh Reid
4th Ben Spencer
5th Mike Morales
6th Warren Eales
7th|  Trevor Lazenby
8th Tina Niles

Score Prize

Tournament Champion

1st - Ron Gonzales - $1000.00 (A Division)

Tournament Runner - Up

2nd - Kyle Karpovich - $500.00 (B Division)

"B" Division Quarter Finalists

Bowler Name

Q-6995S-207
Q-688
Q-676
Q-644
Q-644
Q-590
Q-582

$130.00
$105.00
$100.00
$95.00
$90.00
$85.00
$80.00

Chase Lazenby
Jesse Decker
Derek Acuff
Lynn Arthur

Brian Cail
Tom Large

Prize
$130.00
$105.00
$100.00

$95.00
$90.00
$85.00

Score
Q-656S5-205
Q- 646
Q-637
Q-573
Q-553
Q-536

"Equal Paths To The Finals”
Weekend Qualifying

"A" Division Weekend Qualifying

"B" Division Weekend Qualifying

Sunday Cut Scores

# Entries

Sunday Cut Scores

I # Entries

Pos. Bowler Name
1st|Mike Morales
2nd|Ron Gonzales
3rd|Trevor Lazenby
4th|Josh Reid
Derek Acuff
Tina Niles

Score
773 - Advances

732 - Advances

678 - Advance

649 - Advance

647 - Insurance Advance
618 -S & W Adv.

Pos. Bowler Name

# Advancing 6

Cut Ratio lin 3.8

"A" Division Weekend Qualifying

1st|Brian Cail
2nd|Chase Lazenby
Lynn Arthur

Score
653 - Advances

625 - Advances

612 - Insurance Adv.

# Advancing 3
1in4.3

Cut Ratio

"B" Division Weekend Qualifying




Saturday Cut Scores | # Entries 11

Saturday Cut Scores

# Entries 7

Pos. Bowler Name Score
1st|Warren Eales 767 - Advances
2nd|Brian Waugh 688 - Advances
Ben Spencer 620 - Insurance Adv.
Tom Large 581 - Senior & Wom Adv.

# Advancing 4
1in2.75

Cut Ratio

Pos.

Bowler Name

Score

1st|Kyle Karpovich

Jesse Decker

659 - Advance

612 - Insurance Adv

# Advancing 2

CutRatio ~  1lin3.5

Economy Parlays

"B" Division Weekend Qualifying

"A" Division Weekend Qualifying

Saturday Cut Scores | #Entries 10

Saturday Cut Scores

# Entries

Pos. Bowler Name Score
1st Tom Large 465 - Free Entry W/Progressive
2nd Warren Eales 451 - Free Entry W/Progressive
Sunday Cut Scores | #Entries 4

Pos.

Bowler Name

Jesse Decker

Sunday Cut Scores

Score
431 - Free Entry W/Progressive

# Entries 2

1st Ron Gonzales 432 - Free Entry W/Progressive

Prize Winners 3

Cut/Cash Ratio 1in4.6

1st

Christina Sullivan

412 - Free Entry W/Progressive

Prize Winners

Cut/Cash Ratio







